## FEE STRUCTURE

## For Students other than FN/ NRI

Fee for Liberal Arts and Sciences	Sem-1	Sem-2	Total Year-1
Admission Fee-One Time	13,000	-	13,000
Administrative Charges-One Time	10,000	-	10,000
Total (A)	23,000	1	23,000
Semester Wise Fee -1	Sem-1	Sem-2	Total Year-1
Tuition fee	1,74,500	1,74,500	3,49,000
Development fee	40,000	40,000	80,000
Student Activity fee	6,500	6,500	13,000
Exam fee	1,500	1,500	3,000
Medical fee	1,000	1,000	2,000
Total (B)	2,23,500	2,23,500	4,47,000
Total (A+B)	2,46,500	2,23,500	4,70,000

\*Year - 2024

## For FN/NRI Students (Amount (USD))

Fee for Liberal Arts and Sciences	Sem-1	Sem-2	Total Year-1
Admission Fee-One Time	250	-	250
Administrative Charges-One Time	250	-	250
Total (A)	500	-	500
Semester Wise Fee -1	Sem-1	Sem-2	Total Year-1
Tuition fee	2,350	2,350	4,700
Development fee	500	500	1,000
Student Activity fee	240	240	480
Exam fee	35	35	70
Medical fee	25	25	50
Total (B)	3,150	3,150	6,300
Total (A+B)	<b>3,</b> 600	3,150	6,800

\*Year - 2024

## **HOSTEL & MESS FEE**

Hostel fee will be charged as per accommodation type allotted, for more details please visit: www.thapar.edu